Datasheet
1 866 4 Imagine (1-866-446-2446)
© 2022 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.1
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
Platinum™ IP3 delivers the highest integration of
routing technology available. Designed for
reliable, resilient, high-quality routing of all

© 2022 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.1
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
ORDERING INFORMATION – 28RU
PLATINUM IP3 FRAME, POWER AND CONTROL
PX-FR-28 Platinum IP3 28RU frame (includes 4 PX-PS, 1 PX-RES)
PX-PS Platinum IP3 1500-watt power supply
PX-FR-EXPS Platinum IP3 external power supply frame
PX-EXPS7-CAB Platinum IP3 set of four 90 in. (7.5 ft) expansion DC power cables
PX-RES Platinum IP3 resource controller module
PLATINUM IP3 28RU CROSSPOINTS
PX-576X1024-3G Platinum IP3 576X1024 3G crosspoint card for 28RU frame
PX-ATDM64-X28 Platinum IP3 64 slot support TDM audio crosspoint card (supports all slots in frame)
PLATINUM IP3 SDI OUTPUT MODULES
PX-HSR16C-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G output module w/ 16 HD BNC back panel
PX-HSR8C2D-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G output module w/ 8 HD BNC + 2 DensiShield™ back panel
PX-HSR16O-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G output module w/ 16 Fiber/8 SFPs back panel
PX-HSR8O2D-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G output module w/ 8 Fiber/4 SFPs + 2 DensiShield™ back panel
AUDIO OUTPUT MODULES
PT-ENC-OB 8-SDI to analog encoder output with back plane
PT-AECT-OB 16-unbalanced AES output module with back plane
PT-AEBT-OB 16-balanced AES output module with back plane
PT-DACT-OB 16-balanced AES to stereo output with back plane
PT-MADI4C-OBG Platinum MADI audio output module w/ 4 active BNC
PT-MADI4O-OBG Platinum MADI audio output module w/ 4 fiber/2 SFP cages
PLATINUM IP3 SDI OUTPUT REAR CONNECTORS (FOR PRE-FITTING AHEAD OF FUTURE EXPANSION)
PX-HSR16C-OBP Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G 16 HD BNC output back panel
PX-HSR8C2D-OBP Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G 8 HD BNC + 2 DensiShield™ output back panel
Datasheet
1 866 4 Imagine (1-866-446-2446)
© 2022 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.1
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
PLATINUM IP3 SDI OUTPUT MODULES WITH AUDIO MULTIPLEXING
PX-HSRMX8C2D-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G Mux Output Module w/ 8 HD BNC + 2 DensiShield back panel
PX-HSRMX8O2D-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G Mux Output Module w/ 8 Fiber/4 SFP's + 2 DensiShield back
panel
PX-HSR8CMX8C-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G Mux Output Module w/ 16 HD BNC back panel
PX-HSR8OMX8O-OBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G Mux Output Module w/ 16 Fiber/8 SFP's
PT-FSOB-OPT 3G frame sync and clean and quiet license
PLATINUM IP3 SDI INPUT MODULES
PX-HSR9C-IBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G input module w/ 9 HD BNC back panel
PX-HSR9C1D-IBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G input module w/ 9 HD BNC + DensiShield™ matrix expansion +
1 HD-BNC DA back panel
PX-HSR9O-IBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G input module w/ 9 Fiber/5 SFPs back panel
PX-HSR9O1D-IBG Platinum IP3 SD/HD/3G input module w/ 9 Fiber/5 SFPs + DensiShield™ matrix
expansion + 1 HD-BNC DA back panel
AUDIO INPUT MODULES
PT-DEC-IB 8-analog to SDI decoder input with back plane
PT-AECT-IB 16-unbalanced AES input module with back plane